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by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: HFWNSP3024C

Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive
Swing Out Panel for Ultimate Drive System, for 30 X 24 Enclosure, White

Swing panels are designed to mount internal equipment directly behind
the main access door. Maximum swing is 107 degrees. The kit includes th
swing panel, brackets and hardware necessary for a tub flange install.

Product Details

General
Color
Finish Type
Material
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Height
Weight

Width

Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

White

Polyester Powder
Carbon Steel
Accessory

786725862115

0.5in
27.75in
22.75in
30in
26 Ib

24 in

UL Recognized
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